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XX Juegos Bolivarianos Ayacucho y Lima 2025
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27/11/2025 - 29/11/2025

Open Women Slalom Results

Homologation: Record capability

Eliminatoria

o

Final

XXJUEGOS
BOLIVARIANOS

Team

Name Country
1 De Osma Cristhiana PERIT
2 Kretschmer Daniela CHI
3 Gonzalez Dominga CHI e
4 PiedrahitaL. Martina COL i=m
4 Pigozzi Francesca DOM ==
6 Verswyvel G. Daniela COL =i
7 Martinez Agustina CHI e
7 Varas Agustina CHI [
9 Da Costa Tamara PERI 1
10 Codas Bedoya Jimena PAR —
10 Musiris Anika PER I N
ChiefJudge

Delgado Acosta Jersson

Homologator
Collazo Antonio

4,00/55/11.25
1,50/55/11.25
1,00/55/11.25
1,00/55/13.00
5,00/55/14.25
4,00/55/13.00
5,00/55/13.00
5,00/55/13.00
4,00/55/18.25
1,50/55/18.25
1,50/55/18.25

3,00/55/11.25
2,50/55/11.25
1,00/55/11.25
2,00/55/13.00
2,00/55/13.00
1,50/55/13.00

Scorer
Restrepo Mesa Diego



